
Wine Book 



Champagne
&

Sparkling
WINE BY

THE BOTTLE

Schramsberg, Blanc de Noirs, Sparkling Wine, CA

Laurent Perrier, Brut, Champagne, FR

Laurent Perrier Cute Rosé, Brut, Champagne, FR

Möet & Chandon Imperial, Brut, Champagne, FR

Möet & Chandon Rosé Imperial, Champagne, FR

Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Champagne, FR

Veuve Clicquot, Rosé, Champagne, FR

Dom Perignon, Brut, Champagne, FR 

Krug Grande Cuvée, Brut, Champagne, FR

Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut, Champagne, FR

Armand Brignac Gold, Brut, Champagne, FR

Armand Brignac Rosé, Champagne, FR

100

100

220

135

225

200

250

600

650

1300

950

1500

Rosé
WINE BY

THE BOTTLE

100

100

125

Whispering Angel, Rosé, Provence, FR

Artazuri, Garnacha Rosé, DO Navarra, SP              

Chateau Barbeyrolles, Petale Rosé, Provence, FR 



White
WINE BY

THE BOTTLE

75

75

75

75

75

80

90

90

110

115

135 

Riesling, Relax Schmitt Sohne, Mosel, GR

Riesling, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Va., WA

Albarino, Garzon, Maldonado, UR

Moscato D'Asti, Stella Rose, IT

Pinot Grigio, Bottega Vinaia, Trentino, IT

Sauvignon Blanc, Babich, Malborough, NZ

Chardonnay, Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, CA

Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn, Napa Valley, CA

Pinot Grigio, Infine, Trentino, IT

White Wine, Pascal Jolivet 'Clos du Roy', Sancerre, FR

Super Tuscan, Gaja Ca'Marcanda, Vistamare, IGP, IT



Red
WINE BY

THE BOTTLE

70

100

150

165

MALBEC  

Felino, Mendoza, AR

Mosquita Muerta, Blend de Tintas, AR

Bramare by Paul Hobbs, Valle de Uco, AR 

Black Tears Tapiz, Uco Valley, AR

75

100

100

100

100

115

120

125

145

160

180

185

225

160

335

380

PINOT NOIR

Louis Latour, Domaine de Valmoissine, FR

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, FR

Darting Trocken, Pfalz, GR

Willamette Valley Vineyards, Whole Cluster, OR

Belle Glos Las Alturas, St. Lucia, Mendoncio, CA

Cristom, Mt.Jefferson Cuvée, Williamette Valley, OR

Domaine Drouhin, Dundee Hills, OR

Purple Hands, Willamette Valley, OR 

Fel, Anderson Valley, CA

Archery Summit, Williamette Valley, OR

Paul Hobbs, Russian River Valley, CA

Miura Pisoni Vineyards, Santa Lucia Highlands, CA

Miner Gary's Vineyard, Santa Lucia Highlands, CA

Ziereisen, Rhini, Baden, GR

Sea Smoke 'Southing', Sta. Rita Hills, CA

Moone Tsai Corinne Cuvée, Sonoma Coast, CA 

100

110

140

165

200

275

MERLOT

Textbook, Napa Valley, CA

Walla Walla Vintners, Walla Walla Valley, WA 

Duckhorn, Napa Valley, CA

Emmolo by Wagner Family, Napa Valley, CA

Plump Jack, Napa Valley, CA

Component, Napa Valley, CA 



Red
WINE BY

THE BOTTLE

Ace 1542, Paso Robles, CA. 

Simi, Sonoma County, CA

Vina Robles, Paso Robles, CA

Decoy by Duckhorn, Sonoma, CA

Justin, Paso Robles, CA

Ace 1542, Napa Valley, CA

Barter & Trade, Columbia Valley, WA

373, Fableist, Reserve, Paso Robles, CA

Raymond Reserve, Napa Valley, CA

Maldonado, Napa Valley, CA

Steady State, Napa Valley, CA

Silverado, Napa Valley, CA                

Tarot, Napa Valley, CA

The Prisoner, Napa Valley, CA        

Austin Hope, Paso Robles, CA

Jordan, Alexander Valley, CA

Heitz Cellar, Cab. Sauv., Napa Valley, CA                                       

Stag's Leap Artemis, Napa Valley, CA 

Mocenni Particella 91, Toscana, IT                                      

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, CA

Caymus, Napa Valley, CA

Cakebread, Napa Valley, CA

Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, CA

O'Shaughnessy, Napa Valley, CA

Seavey Caravina, Napa Valley, CA

Black Stallion, Barrel Reserve, Napa Valley, CA

Don Melchor, D.O. Puente Alto, Chile

Caymus 2019, Cab. Sauv., Napa Valley, CA 1L

75

85

85

95

100

110

115

125

135

140

140

145

175

175

180

190

200

220

235

255

255

260

270

280

290

290

300

310

CABERNET SAUVIGNON



Red
WINE BY

THE BOTTLE

Darioush, Napa Valley, CA

Vine Cliff, Oakville, Napa Valley, CA

SOLO, Silverado, Stag's Leap District, CA

The Black Aces, Napa Valley, CA

Groth Reserve, Napa Valley, CA

Caymus Special Selection, Napa Valley, CA 

 

315

320

335

350

385

580

Tannat, Bodegas Garzon Reserva, Maldonado, UR

Sangiovese, Campogiovani Rosso Di Montalcino, IT

Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Tenuta Santa Maria, IT                    

Tempranillo Blend, Roda Reserva, Rioja, SP

Nebbiolo, Batasiolo, Barolo, IT

Termpranillo, Muga Reserva, Rioja, SP

Tempranillo, Dominio del Pidio, R. del Duero, SP

Tempranillo, Expresion Resalte, R. del Duero, SP

Tempranillo, Mauro, Castillo y Leon, SP                                              

Sangiovese, Banfi Brunello Di Montalcino, IT

Tempranillo, Malleolus Emilio Moro, R. del Duero, SP 

Tempranillo, Arzuaga Reserva, R. del Duero, SP

Tempranillo, Prado Enea Rioja, SP

Tempranillo, Alion, Ribera del Duero, SP

Cabernet Franc, The King's Storm, Napa Valley, CA       

85

85

85

105

105

120

125

145

150

165

170

190

235

265

300

INTERESTING REDS 



Red
WINE BY

THE BOTTLE

Miura 1842, Rioja, SP

Sapo de Otro Pozo, Uco Valley, AR

Brave & Maiden, Santa Ynez Valley, CA

Fall Line Exhibition, Yakima Valley, WA

The Prisoner, Napa Valley, CA                                   

 Nidus "Petit Nest", Napa Valley, CA

Chat. Gombaude-Guillot Pom 'N' Roll, Pomerol, FR

Dom. Du Pegau, Chat. Du Pape, FR                                               

Overture by Opus One

Penultimate, Napa Valley, CA

Opus One, 2017, Napa Valley, CA

Bond St. Eden 2014/2015, Napa Valley, CA

Harlan Estate, Napa Valley, CA

85

90

90

105

135

170

200

215

425

750

1000

1500

3400

RED BLENDS



DIDN’T FINISH YOUR FAVORITE BOTTLE OF WINE?
WANT TO SAVE SOME FOR LATER?

CORK YOUR BOTTLE AND TAKE IT HOME!

Whispering Angel, Rose, Provence, FR

The Prisoner, Napa Valley, CA

Silverado 2017, Cab. Sauv., Napa Valley, CA

Laurent Perrier Cuveé, Brut, Champ. FR

Domaine Drouhin 2018, Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, OR

Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Champagne, FR

Roda Reserva 2015, Tempranillo Blend, Rioja, SP

Veuve Clicquot, Rosé Brut, Champagne, FR

Laurent Perrier Cuveé, Rosé Brut, Champ. FR

Stag's Leap Artemis 2016, Cab. Sauv. Napa Valley, CA

Duckhorn 2017, Cab. Sauv., Napa Valley, CA

Jordan 2015, Cab. Sauv., Alexander Valley, CA

Prado Enea, Tempranillo, Rioja, SP                                

155

275

300

310

325

380

400

425

425

425

450

530

900

Magnums
1.5L BOTTLES



Magnum
Specials

*Tuesdays and Wednesdays Only* 

Price does not include taxes nor gratuities.
Menu items are subject to change without previous notice.

Laurent Perrier Brut, Champagne, FR

Laurent Perrier Brut Rosé, Champagne, FR

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Champagne, FR

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé, Champagne, FR

Whispering Angel, Rosé, Provence, FR

Domaine Drouhin 2018, Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, OR

Roda 2015, Tempranillo Blend, Rioja, SP

The Prisoner 2019, Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA

Caymus 2019 1lt, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA

Duckhorn 2017, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA

Jordan 2015, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA 

Silverado 2017, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA

Stag's Leap 'Artemis' 2016, Cab. Sauv., Napa Valley, CA

165

340

220

280

90

240

220

165

185

255

315

170

250



Sea Smoke 'Southing', Pinot Noir, 2019 Sta. Rita Hills, CA   

                        

Silverado 'Solo', Cabernet Sauvignon, 2015 Napa Valley, CA

O'Shaughnessy, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2018 Napa Valley, CA   

40

40

40

Coravin
Program

WINE BY THE GLASS 5OZ. POUR

Coravin Wine Preservation System is designed to pour wine without
removing the cork. Love to have that wine, but unsure you'll drink the

bottle?

Take your wine by the glass experience to another level...



Don Julio 1942

Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Platino

Screwball Peanut Butter Whiskey

Johnnie Walker 18 Years 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Wild Turkey Longbranch

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Russell's Reserve 10 Years

Laws Straight Rye Whiskey Barrel Select

Whistle Pig 10 Years

Whistle Pig 12 Years

Macallan Amber

Macallan 18 Years 

Macallan Rare Cask 

Macallan Reflexion 1oz - 2oz 

Mitchers Am. Whiskey

Mitchers Bourbon

Mitchers Rye

Angels Envy Bourbon

Nobushi Japanese Whisky

Yamato Japanese Whisky

Yamazaki Single Malt 12 Years Jap. Whisky

Barrilito 4 Estrellas

Barrilito 5 Estrellas 1oz - 2oz

Familia Serralles Reserva

Zacapa XO

Remy Martin XO 

Louis XIII 1oz - 2oz  

81

86

21

38

64

15

32

18

64

40

78

28

77

87

288 - 558

31

31

32

18

16

32

89

97

88 - 163

328

47

56

 298 - 568

On The Wall...

*Menu is subject to change on a daily basis*


